SMISENE DVOIJICE

Poradi Cislo
1. 7
2. 2
3. 8
4, 9
5. 16
6. 11
7. 6
8. 13
9. 17
10. 5
11. 16
12. 1
13. 7
14 14
15. 10
16. 12
17. 3

Podzimkova Nada
Trdlova Katerina

Jirdkova Petra
Kafkova Markéta
Shroder Petra
Kavalirova Denisa
Svobodova Andera
Gajdosovd Denisa
Pokorna Sarka
JifiStova Zuzana
Danka Suchankova
Savicka Jarmila
Malkova Katefina
Cermanovd Jana
Berankova Eva
Horka Karolina
Hilpertova Andrea

Podzimek Michal
Rakoncaj Lukas
Jirdk Cenda
Kafka Jiri
Schroder Jan
Kavalir David
Horky Pavel
Novotny Vaclav
Zeller Ales
Jezovicz Roman
Cerny Martin
Kutil Jarda
Malek Pavel
Cermak Tomas
Beranek Standa
Kavalirova Tereza
Hilpert Oliver

48:01:00
51:18:00
52:06:00
57:16:00
1:00:42:00
1:01:34:00
1:05:34:00
1:06:13:00
1:07:15:00
1:07:31:00
1:20:14:00
1:24:51:00
1:25:01:00
1:26:55:00
1:28:24:00
1:28:38:00
1:33:22:00



